JCA-IdM List of Representatives
	Group
	Contact
	E-mail

	TSAG
	VACANT
	

	ITU-T SG2
	- Phil Rushton
Chairman of ITU-T SG2
	philrushton@rcc-uk.uk

	ITU-T SG3
	VACANT
	

	ITU-T SG5
	- Shuguang Qi
Vice-Chairman of ITU-T SG5
	qishuguang@caict.ac.cn

	ITU-T SG9
	VACANT
	

	ITU-T SG11
	VACANT
	

	ITU-T SG12
	VACANT
	

	ITU-T SG13
	VACANT
	

	ITU-T SG15
	VACANT
	

	ITU-T SG16
	- Sarra Rebhi
Vice-chairman of ITU-T SG16
	rebhi.sarra@telediffusion.net.tn

	ITU-T SG17
	- Keundug Park (Mr)
Associate Rapporteur of Q10/17
	jacepark926@gmail.com 

	
	- Heung Youl Youm (Mr)
Chairman of ITU-T SG17
	hyyoum@sch.ac.kr 

	ITU-T SG20
	VACANT
	

	FIDO Alliance
	- David Turner (Mr)
Director of Standards Development
	david@fidoalliance.org 

	FIGI
	- Vijay Mauree (Mr)
TSB
	vijay.mauree@itu.int 

	ISO/TC 307/JWG 4
	- Julien Bringer (Mr)
Co-convenor of TC 307/JWG 4
	julien@kallistech.com 

	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27/ WG 5
	- Kai Rannenberg (Mr)
Convenor of WG 5
	kai.rannenberg@m-chair.de 

	NIST
	- David Temoshok (Mr)
Senior Advisor of NIST
	david.temoshok@nist.gov 

	RAISE Forum
	- Meng-Chow Kang (Mr)
Co-chairman of RAISE Forum/ AWS
	mengchow.kang@gmail.com 

	W3C DID WG
	- Brent Zundel (Mr)
Co-chairman of W3C DID WG
	brent.zundel@evernym.com


__________________
